We invite you to join us and become a member of the Elvis Friends Slovenia club. After submitting the application form and paying the membership fee, you will receive a membership card with which you will be able to claim membership benefits.

APPLICATION FORM

Name:		Surname:
Address:		Date of birth:
Postal code:	City:	State:
E-mail:		Phone:
One time entry fee 10, € / Annual membership fee 20, €		
I declare that I give consent to the association Elvis Friends Slovenia for the use of my personal data for the purposes of keeping membership records and notification, in accordance with the legislation and egulations governing the protection of personal data.		
By signing, I accept the rights and obligations arising from the statute of the Elvis Friends Slovenia association.		
We will keep your personal data only for the needs of the association in accordance with EU legislation and the Rules governing the protection of personal data.		
Payment at ELVIS FRIENDS SLOVENIA, Prištinska ul. 10, 1000 Ljubljana, IBAN Si56 6100 0002 4283 909 BIC/SWIFT: HDELSI22, BANK: Delavska hranilnica, D.D. Ljubljana, Miklošičeva 5, 1000 Ljubljana, PURPOSE CODE: OTHR, REFERENCA 00 DATE (e.g 01082021) PURPOSE OF PAYMENT: PAYMENT OF MEMEBERSHIP FEE		
		mpleted application form to the address ENIA, Prištinska ulica 10, 1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
		or by e-mail
		nfo@elvisfriends.si
	Date:	Signature:
10		

Elvis Friends Slovenia Prištinska ulica 10, SI - 1000 Ljubljana www.elvisfriends.si - ⊠ info@elvisfriends.si